21
VKM
Series
Centrifugal inline exhaust
fan in a range of sizes.
IPX4
Rated
Blauberg
Motoren
Motor
2
Year
2 year
replacement
warranty
German
Made
Model
D
D1
B
B1
L
L1
L2
L3
Dimensions (mm)
100: EXVUV100
125: EXVUV125
150: EXVUV150B
200: EXVUV200
250: EXVUV250
315: EXVUV315
Larger models
require hardwiring
100
98